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Etobicoke (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Lake Shore Blvd W

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun4 1:30pm ET

Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

Title

Miscellaneous Lot
Cleaning Supplies
Costume Jewelery
Costume Jewelery
DVDs

Rosenthal China
Silver Plate
Decorative Ware
Chairs
Miscellaneous
Costume Jewelery
Costume Jewelery
Watch Lot
Costume Jewelery
Costume Jewelery
Rotisserie and More

Coffee Maker and More

Canadian Stamps
Stamps

British Stamps
Costume Jewelery
Spoons and Knives
Jewelery Lot

Table

Electronics Lot
Music Keyboard

Comic Book Collection

Punch Bowl

Miscellaneous Hardware

Miscellaneous Lot
BASF Supply Box
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 11 12:00pm ET

Lot

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129

Title

Cordless Drill
Miscellaneous Lot
Hair Pieces

Hair Accessories
Miscellaneous Lot
Magazines
Magazines
Military Jackets
Military Uniform
Collectible Pins
Miscellaneous Lot
Women's Shoes
Women's Shoes
Display Case
Beauty Salon Table

TV and Blue Ray Player

Tv Turntable Tuner and Cabinet
Receiver Turntable Amplifier and Cabinet

Miscellaneous Lot

Glassware and drawing

Mugs
Miscellaneous L ot
Decorative Lot

Mantle Clock and Bowls

Dresser and Mirror
Miscellaneous Lot
Bicycle

Hair Dryer
Miscellaneous Lot
Kitchenware
Kitchenware
Kitchenware

Table Top and More



Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174

Title

Magazines

Ceramic Figures
Trophies

Records

Books

Kitchen Cabinet and Toys
Decorative Lot

Silver Plate

Decorative Lot

Arm Chairs
Miscellaneous Lot
Toysand More
Serving Items

Weight Lifting Bench and Weights
Seed Spreader and More
Miscellaneous Lot
Decorative Lot
Cassettes

LPs

LPs

LPs

Prints

Print

Print

Print

Photograph by James Randkleb
Prints

Crigina Oil

Print

Possible Watercol our
Paintings

A J Casson Print

Print

F. Robson Signed Print
Prints

Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Store Shelving Items
Electronics Lot
Electronics Lot
Electronics Lot
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Lot

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213

Title

Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
CDs

Electronics Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Picture Frames
Loonie Saving Banks
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Beauty Salon Table
Christmas Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Hardware Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Stationary Items and More
Plastic Food Storage Items
Camping Items
Games
Miscellaneous Lot
Small Table
Halloween Items
Miscellaneous Lot
Sewing Items
Miscellaneous Lot
Hardware Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
Hardware Lot
Hardware Lot
Glassware and More
Miscellaneous Lot
Old School Desk
Miscellaneous Lot
Miscellaneous Lot
LPs

VHS Tapes

CDs
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

